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Monday, October 04
9:00am 12:00pm PA384C - Public Management

12:45pm 2:15pm Lunch with Gary Farmer  (Sullivan's )
3:00pm 3:30pm Meet with Andy Mormon re. Cities of of Service 

initiative
3:30pm 4:00pm Jeff Knodel- ERS benefits
4:15pm 5:00pm Animal Services Outsourcing/CM Spelman; ACM 

Lumbreras; David Lurie & Byron Johnson (CM 
Spelman's Office)

Tuesday, October 05
2:00pm 5:00pm Barriers to Success: Reintegrating Ex-Offenders into 

Society 
5:00pm 8:00pm National Night Out  (9300-9900 South I35 at 

Slaughter)

Wednesday, October 06
10:30am 11:00am Updated: City Attorney Recruitment (Council Member 

Spelman's office, City Hall, 2nd Floor)
11:30am 1:00pm Lunch with Richard Suttle  (TBD)
1:30pm 2:00pm Meet with Chris Searles re: AE Transparency  (CM 

Spelman's office )
3:00pm 3:30pm Strategic Audit Plan Discussion  (CM Spelman's office)
3:30pm 4:15pm Meet with Jon Hockenyos re: F1 (CM Spelman's office)
4:30pm 5:00pm Meet with Scott Johnson  (CM Spelman's office)

Thursday, October 07
10:00am 10:30am Meet with Earl Hairston re: Leg  (Executive Session 

Room )
11:30am 1:00pm Lunch with Tom Terkel (TBD)
1:00pm 3:00pm CAMPO Audit & Finance Comm (City Chambers)
4:00pm 4:30pm HOLD - Community Sun (TBD)

Friday, October 08
9:00am 11:30am Campus Office Hrs 
1:00pm 2:00pm Updated: Pre CAMPO Board meeting (Room 2016)
2:00pm 4:00pm Office Hrs (Flipnotics Coffee Space-1601 Barton 

Springs Rd. )

Saturday, October 09

Sunday, October 10
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Monday, October 11
9:00am 12:00pm PA384C - Public Management
1:00pm 2:30pm Agenda Review 
2:30pm 3:00pm Riley 1:1
3:00pm 4:00pm City Manager One on one
6:00pm 8:00pm CAMPO

Tuesday, October 12
11:00am 12:30pm FW: Judicial Committee Meeting (Usually the Boards &

Commission Rm)
2:00pm 5:00pm Barriers to Success: Reintegrating Ex-Offenders into 

Society 

Wednesday, October 13
10:30am 11:00am Martinez 1:1
11:00am 11:30am Cole 1:1
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Emily Phillips re: AAC  (CM Spelman's office)
2:00pm 2:30pm Shade 1:1
3:00pm 4:00pm Leffingwell/Cole 2:1
5:00pm 7:30pm COAERS Board-Annual Members' Meeting (418 E 

Highland Mall Blvd. )

Thursday, October 14
City Council 

Friday, October 15
8:00am 9:00am Mtg Ann Kitchen (Kerbey Lane / Guadalupe St)
9:00am 11:30am Campus Office Hrs 
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Robert Goode re: R3P Program  (CM 

Spelman's office )
2:00pm 4:00pm Meet with Walnut Creek Neighborhood re: 

panhandling (Board & Commission Room )

Saturday, October 16

Sunday, October 17
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Monday, October 18
9:00am 12:00pm PA384C - Public Management
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Steve Stewart (CM Spelman's office )
2:00pm 2:30pm Meet with Debbie Bresette re: Strategic Plans of 

United Way (CM Spelman's office )
3:00pm 3:30pm Meet with I live here I give here  (CM Spelman's 

office)
3:30pm 4:30pm Meet with Lucia Athens (CM Spelman's office )
6:00pm 8:30pm Planned Parenthood Dinner (Renaissance Austin Hotel 

)

Tuesday, October 19
8:00am 9:30am Breakfast with Ashton Cumberbatch (Jo's Coffeehouse 

)
10:30am 11:00am Updated: City Attorney Recruitment (Please read the 

attached memo from Chuck Anderson) - Friendly 
Reminder (Your office)

2:00pm 5:00pm Barriers to Success: Reintegrating Ex-Offenders into 
Society 

Wednesday, October 20
Out of office

Thursday, October 21
Out of office

Friday, October 22
Out of office

9:00am 11:30am Campus Office Hrs 

Saturday, October 23
Out of office

Sunday, October 24
Out of office
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Monday, October 25
9:00am 12:00pm PA384C - Public Management
1:00pm 2:30pm Agenda Review 
3:00pm 4:00pm City Manager One on one
4:00pm 4:30pm Morrison 1:1
4:30pm 5:00pm Updated: CM Spelman 1-1 AFC Monthly Briefing (CM 

Spelman's office)

Tuesday, October 26
8:00am 9:30am DAA Breakfast with the City Manager (Stephen F 

Austin Capitol Ballroom )
9:30am 10:00am Riley 1:1

10:00am 12:00pm FW: Audit and Finance Committee Meeting  (City Hall 
Board and Commission Room 1101)

2:00pm 5:00pm Barriers to Success: Reintegrating Ex-Offenders into 
Society 

Wednesday, October 27
9:30am 10:30am Meet with Sandy Dochen re IBM Consultant visit (City 

Hall )
10:30am 11:00am Martinez 1:1
11:00am 11:30am Cole 1:1
1:00pm 1:30pm Meet with Steve Drenner re: conservation land sale 

(CM Spelman's office )
1:30pm 2:00pm Shade 1:1
2:00pm 2:30pm Leffingwell 1:1
3:00pm 4:00pm National Preservation Conference Celebration 

(Norwood Tower, 114 W 7th St)
6:30pm 10:30pm 25th Anniversary Habitat for Humanity Gala  (AT&T 

Conference Center )

Thursday, October 28
City Council 

Friday, October 29
9:00am 11:30am Campus Office Hrs 
2:00pm 4:00pm Office Hrs (Triumph Café-3808 Spicewood Springs 

Road)

Saturday, October 30

Sunday, October 31


